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Just salad
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot
Chicken salad
Tuna salad 
Egg salad 

RECESS/LUNCH SNACKS
Popcorn
Pancakes, jam/honey
Fruit Kebab
Fruit Salad Box
Fruit Smoothie
Vege sticks
Mini Pizza
Jelly
Garlic Bread
Snaps
Jumpies
JJ's
Vege Snacks

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$ 1.50
$ 1.50
$ 1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.70
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

HOT FOOD
Lasagna
Macaroni & Cheese
Spaghetti Bolognese 
Fried Rice
2-minute noodles
Garlic Bread
Chicken nuggets
Yummy Drummy
Mini Pies
Sausage roll
Potato Pie
Chicken Burger, lettuce & mayo
Chicken Burger salad
Tomato/BBQ sauce

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$0.70
$0.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$0.20

Peanut butter 
Jam 
Cream cheese
Vegemite
Cheese 
Cheese & vegemite
Baked beans 
Chicken
Tuna
Chicken, lettuce & mayo
Tuna, lettuce & mayo
Egg/Curried egg, lettuce & mayo
Chicken Salad
Tuna salad 
Egg/Curried egg salad
Plain Salad

SANDWICHES/WRAPS/TOASTED

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

$3.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Salad boxes

Drinks

Chocolate Up & Go
Chocolate Milk
Strawberry Milk
Paradise Punch Juice
Orange Juice 
Orange & Mango Juice
Apple Juice
Apple & Blackcurrant Juice
Water 250mL 

Paddle pop
Bulla cup
Zooper Dooper 

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00

Ice Cream
$1.50
$1.50
$0.50

Purple font = occasional foods


