



# CANTEEN MENU

**UPDATED 18/05/2023** 

## **RECESS/LUNCH SNACKS**

Popcorn	\$0.50
Pancakes, jam/honey	\$0.50
Fruit Kebab	\$0.50
Fruit Salad Box	\$ 1.50
Fruit Smoothie	\$ 1.50
Vege sticks	\$ 1.50
Mini Pizza	\$0.50
Jelly	\$0.50
Garlic Bread	\$0.70
Snaps	\$ 1.00
Jumpies	\$ 1.00
JJ's	\$ 1.00
Vege Snacks	\$ 1.00

#### HOT FOOD

11011005	
Lasagna	\$4.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$4.00
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$4.00
Fried Rice	\$4.00
2-minute noodles	\$2.00
Garlic Bread	\$0.70
Chicken nuggets	\$0.50
Yummy Drummy	\$ 1.00
Mini Pies	\$ 1.00
Sausage roll	\$2.50
Potato Pie	\$3.00
Chicken Burger, lettuce & mayo	\$4.00
Chicken Burger salad	\$4.50
Tomato/BBQ sauce	\$0.20

#### SALAD BOXES

Just salad	\$3.00
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot	
Chicken salad	\$4.00
Tuna salad	\$4.00
Egg salad	\$4.00

## SANDWICHES/WRAPS/TOASTED

Peanut butter

Peanut butter	\$1.50
Jam	\$1.50
Cream cheese	\$1.50
Vegemite	\$1.50
Cheese	\$2.00
Cheese & vegemite	\$2.50
Baked beans	\$2.50
Chicken	\$3.00
Tuna	\$3.00
Chicken, lettuce & mayo	\$3.50
Tuna, lettuce & mayo	\$3.50
Egg/Curried egg, lettuce & mayo	\$4.00
Chicken Salad	\$4.00
Tuna salad	\$4.00
Egg/Curried egg salad	\$4.00
Plain Salad	\$3.00
	<del>\$5.00</del>

## **DRINKS**

Chocolate Up & Go	\$2.00
Chocolate Milk	\$2.00
Strawberry Milk	\$2.00
Paradise Punch Juice	\$1.50
Orange Juice	\$1.50
Orange & Mango Juice	\$1.50
Apple Juice	\$1.50
Apple & Blackcurrant Juice	\$1.50
Water 250ml	\$1.00

# ICE CREAM

Paddle pop	\$1.50
Bulla cup	\$1.50
Zooper Dooper	\$0.50



PURPLE FONT = OCCASIONAL FOODS